universaldouglas.comPAGE 1
COMPONENTS SELECTOR GUIDE
LED Driver & LED Module Solutions
A complete range of solutions for nearly every application
Applications
• Office
• Industrial / Warehouse
• Retail

Power
(W)
Voltage
Input
Voltage
Control Case Dimensions
Case Drawing
(Ref. Page #18)
D700C20UNVPW-C
100-700 20
16V to 29V @ 0.70A
16V to 56V @ 0.36A
120-277 RFID Programming,
0-10V
14.25” x 1.18” x 1.00” C
D700C20347PW-C 347
D10CC30UNVPW-C
100-1050 30
16V to 29V @ 1.05A
16V to 56V @ 0.53A
120-277 RFID Programming,
0-10V
14.25” x 1.18” x 1.00” C
D10CC30347PW-C 347
D15CC55UNVPW-C
100-1500 55
16V to 37V @ 1.50A
16V to 56V @ 0.98A
120-277 RFID Programming,
0-10V
14.25” x 1.18” x 1.00” C
D15CC55347PW-C 347
D21CC80UNVPW-C
100-2100 80
16V to 38V @ 2.10A
16V to 56V @ 1.40A

347
Linear Drivers with Wireless Programming
 Output
P/N
Current
(mA)
Max
Power
(W)
Voltage
Input
Voltage
Control Case Dimensions
Case Drawing
(Ref. Page #18)
D700C20UNVPW-L (& LS) 100-700 20
16V to 29V @ 0.70A
16V to 56V @ 0.36A
120-277
RFID Programming,
0-10V
4.95” x 2.39” x 1.00” L / LS
D10CC30UNVPW-L (& LS) 100-1050 30
16V to 29V @ 1.05A
16V to 56V @ 0.53A
120-277
RFID Programming,
0-10V
4.95” x 2.39” x 1.00” L / LS
D15CC55UNVPW-L (& LS) 100-1500 55
16V to 37V @ 1.50A
16V to 56V @ 0.98A
120-277
RFID Programming,
0-10V
4.95” x 2.39” x 1.00” L / LS
Compact Drivers with Wireless Programming
 Output
P/N
Current
(mA)
Max
Power
(W)
Voltage
Input
Voltage
Control Case Dimensions
Case Drawing
(Ref. Page #18)
D700C20UEXPW-C 100-700 20
16V to 29V @ 0.70A
16V to 56V @ 0.36A
120-277
RFID Programming,
0-10V
14.25” x 1.18” x 1.00” C
D10CC30UEXPW-C 100-1050 30
16V to 29V @ 1.05A
16V to 56V @ 0.53A
120-277
RFID Programming,
0-10V
14.25” x 1.18” x 1.00” C
D15CC55UEXPW-C 100-1500 55
16V to 37V @ 1.50A
16V to 56V @ 0.98A
120-277
RFID Programming,

Wireless Programming with 1% Dimming and Auxiliary Output Power
Linear Drivers with Wireless Programming and Auxiliary Output Power
 Output
P/N
Current
(mA)
Max
Power
(W)
Voltage
Input
Voltage
Control Case Dimensions
Case Drawing
(Ref. Page #18)
D700C20UNVPWX12-C 100-700 20
16V to 29V @ 0.70A
16V to 56V @ 0.36A
120-277
RFID Programming,
0-10V, 12Vdc Aux
14.25” x 1.18” x 1.00” C
D10CC30UNVPWX12-C 100-1050 30
16V to 29V @ 1.05A
16V to 56V @ 0.53A
120-277
RFID Programming,
0-10V, 12Vdc Aux
14.25” x 1.18” x 1.00” C
D15CC55UNVPWX12-C 100-1500 55
16V to 37V @ 1.50A
16V to 56V @ 0.98A
120-277
RFID Programming,

9.50” x 2.38” x 1.58” F
Compact Drivers with Wireless Programming and Auxiliary Output Power
 Output
P/N
Current
(mA)
Max
Power
(W)
Voltage
Input
Voltage
Control Case Dimensions
Case Drawing
(Ref. Page #18)
D700C20UNVPWX12-K (& KS) 100-700 20
16V to 29V @ 0.70A
16V to 56V @ 0.36A
120-277
RFID Programming,
0-10V, 12Vdc Aux
4.93” x 2.95” x 1.00” K / KS
D10CC30UNVPWX12-K (& KS) 100-1050 30
16V to 29V @ 1.05A
16V to 56V @ 0.53A
120-277
RFID Programming,
0-10V, 12Vdc Aux
4.93” x 2.95” x 1.00” K / KS
D15CC55UNVPWX12-K (& KS) 100-1500 55
16V to 37V @ 1.50A
16V to 56V @ 0.98A
120-277
RFID Programming,

TW Series
Constant Power Output Tuning (Compact Case)
Compact Drivers with Constant Power Output Tuning
 Output
P/N
Current
(mA)
Max
Power (W)
Voltage
Input
Voltage
Control Case Dimensions
Case Drawing
(Ref. Page #18)
D700C30347TW-K (& KS) 280-700 30
15V to 44V @ 0.70A
15V to 56V @ 0.53A
347 Tuning, 0-10V 4.93” x 2.95” x 1.00” K / KS
D10CC30347TW-K (& KS) 420-1050 30
15V to 30V @ 1.05A
15V to 56V @ 0.53A
347 Tuning, 0-10V 4.93” x 2.95” x 1.00” K / KS
D10CC55347TW-K (& KS) 420-1050 55
15V to 53V @ 1.05A
15V to 56V @ 0.98A
347 Tuning, 0-10V 4.93” x 2.95” x 1.00” K / KS
D15CC55347TW-K (& KS) 600-1500 55
15V to 37V @ 1.50A
15V to 56V @ 0.98A
347 Tuning, 0-10V 4.93” x 2.95” x 1.00” K / KS
• 30W, 55W output power options

• Thermal NTC
Programmable Drivers with Auxiliary Output Power
 Output
P/N
Current
(mA)
Max
Power
(W)
Voltage
Input
Voltage
Control Case Dimensions
Case Drawing
(Ref. Page#18)
D15CC55UVPA12-FS 450-1500 55
15V to 37V @ 1.50A
15V to 56V @ 0.98A
120-277
Programming, 0-10V,

Selectable Output
Current, 0-10V
3.74” x 1.57” x 1.00” GA
D900C25UNVSL-GA 600 / 700 / 800 / 900 25 18V to 28V 120-277
Selectable Output
Current, 0-10V
3.74” x 1.57” x 1.00” GA
D500C26UNVSL-GA 350 / 400 / 450 / 500 26 35V to 52V 120-277
Selectable Output
Current, 0-10V
3.74” x 1.57” x 1.00” GA
D800C33UNVSL-GB 650 / 700 / 750 / 800 33 24V to 42V 120-277
Selectable Output
Current, 0-10V
4.72” x 1.69 x 1.00” GB
D700C36UNVSL-GB 550 / 600 / 650 / 700 36 35V to 52V 120-277
Selectable Output
Current, 0-10V
4.72” x 1.69 x 1.00” GB
D10CC44UNVSL-GC 900 / 950 / 1000 / 1050 44 24V to 42V 120-277
Selectable Output
Current, 0-10V
6.10” x 1.69” x 1.00” GC
D900C46UNVSL-GC 750 / 800 / 850 / 900 46 35V to 52V 120-277

 Output
P/N Current (mA)
Max
Power
(W)
Voltage
Input
Voltage
Control Case Dimensions
Case Drawing
(Ref. Page #18)
D500C26UNVSL NT 350 / 400 / 450 / 500 26 30V to 52V 120-277
Selectable Output
Current, 0-10V
9.48” x 1.18” x 0.98” NT
D700C36UNVSL NT 550 / 600 / 650 / 700 36 30V to 52V 120-277
Selectable Output
Current, 0-10V
9.48” x 1.18” x 0.98” NT
D900C46UNVSL NT 750 / 800 / 850 / 900 46 30V to 52V 120-277

• Enhanced 6kV transient protection2
• UL dry and damp location
• UL Type HL
• UL Listed / Class P3
• Thermal NTL
 Output
P/N Current (mA)
Max
Power (W)
Voltage
Input
Voltage
Control Case Dimensions
Case Drawing
(Ref. Page #18)
D700C120UVT-VF 247-700 120 60V-172V 120-277
Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC,
12V Aux
5.43” x 3.62” x 1.57” VF
D700C120UVTB-VF 247-700 120 60V-172V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V, 12V Aux 5.43” x 3.62” x 1.57” VF
D700C150UVT-F 229-700 150 75V-214V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC 9.50” x 2.40” x 1.55” F
D700C150HVT-F 276-700 150 75V-214V 347-480 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC 9.50” x 2.40” x 1.55” F
D10CC150UVT-F 332-1050 150 50V-143V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC 9.50” x 2.40” x 1.55” F
D10CC150HVT-F 409-1050 150 50V-143V 347-480 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC 9.50” x 2.40” x 1.55” F
D14CC150UVT-F 443-1400 150 38V-107V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC 9.50” x 2.40” x 1.55” F
D14CC150HVT-F 437-1400 150 38V-107V 347-480 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC 9.50” x 2.40” x 1.55” F
High-Wattage Drivers with Output Tuning
1 Uses Universal Douglas Tuning Utility with TD101A (USB tuner) or LDTC01A (standalone handheld tuner)

LE
D
 D
rivers
Constant Voltage
12V or 24V Output Voltage
• 20W, 60W, 96W output power options
• Dry, damp, and wet location options
• UNV (120-277V) input voltage
• RoHS compliant
• Class 2 output
 Output
P/N Voltage Max Power (W) Current (A) Input Voltage Control / Notes Case Dimensions
Case Drawing
(Ref. Page #18)
L12V60UNV-A 12 60 5.0 120-277  Fixed Output 9.50” x 1.70” x 1.18” A
L12V60UV6-A 12 60 5 120-277 Fixed Output 9.50” x 1.70” x 1.18” A
L12V60UNV-Q 12 60 5.0 120-277  Fixed Output / IP67 12.13” x 2.08” x 1.54” Q
L12V60UNV-R 12 60 5.0 120-277 Fixed Output 5.50” x 1.70” x 1.18” R
L12V120UNV-S 12 120 5 120-277 Fixed Output 11.73” x 1.70” x 1.18” S
L12V180UNV-E 12 180 5 120-277 Fixed Output 16.7” x 1.70” x 1.18” E
L24V100UNV-A 24 96 4.0 120-277  Fixed Output 9.50” x 1.70” x 1.18” A
D24V100UNV-A 24 100 4.2 120-277  Fixed Output 9.50” x 1.70” x 1.18” A
D24VA100UNV-A2 24 96 4.0 120-277 Fixed Output 9.50” x 1.70” x 1.18” A
D24VA100UNVA-

LED Single Sided Sign Sticks
• EVSS-12-65-yy
• EVDS-24-65-yy
LED Sign Sticks
• Simple and easy installation
• Long life with high efficacy
• Lens for superior light distribution
• Class 2 wiring
• For Dry, Damp or Wet locations
• Simple and easy installation
• Long life with high efficacy
• Lens for superior light distribution
• Class 2 wiring
• For Dry, Damp or Wet locations
Model Number Length Input Voltage Rated Power Lumens Efficiency
EVSS12-65-24 2 ft 12V 3.9 600 154
EVSS12-65-36 3 ft 12V 5.8 900 154
EVSS12-65-48 4 ft 12V 7.8 1200 154
EVSS12-65-60 5 ft 12V 9.7 1500 154
EVSS12-65-72 6 ft 12V 11.6 1800 154
EVSS12-65-84 7 ft 12V 13.6 2100 154
EVSS12-65-96 8 ft 12V 15.5 2400 154
EVSS12-65-108 9 ft 12V 17.5 2700 154
EVSS12-65-120 10 ft 12V 19.4 3000 154
Model Number Length Input Voltage Rated Power Lumens Efficiency
EVDS24-65-24 2 ft 24V 7.8 1200 154
EVDS24-65-36 3 ft 24V 11.6 1800 154
EVDS24-65-48 4 ft 24V 15.5 2400 154
EVDS24-65-60 5 ft 24V 19.4 3000 154
EVDS24-65-72 6 ft 24V 23.3 3600 154
EVDS24-65-84 7 ft 24V 27.2 4200 154
EVSS24-65-96 8 ft 24V 31.0 4800 154
EVSS24-65-108 9 ft 24V 35 5400 154
EVSS24-65-120 10 ft 24V 38.8 6000 154
LE
D
 M
od